FRAMES FOR LED LAMP
and  LED LAMPS
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Input voltage: 220-240VAC
 Colour body: White
 FRAMES Material: Aluminium
 Led lamps Material: Aluminium + PC
 Decorative frames are compatible with all LED
Lamps 10W & 15W
 Protection against dust and moisture: IP44
 Mounting: Recessed
 Light source: COB LED with a lens of optica
FEATURES »
 Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead
 Modern design
 Resistant to shock and vibration stable body
 Low heat emission
 No ultraviolet and infrared rays
AREAS OF APPLICATION »
 General illumination
 Workplaces
 Hotels
 Restaurants
 Home interior
elmarkholding.eu
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
13W
NON-DIMABLE
COLOUR TEMP. 3000K / 4000K
BEAM ANGLE 36° / 60
18W
DIMMABLE
COLOUR TEMP. 3000K / 4000K
BEAM ANGLE 36° / 60°
elmarkholding.eu
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT DETAILS »
LED LAMPS PRODUCT DETAILS
Catalogue
number
Dimmable Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens (lm)
Colour temp. (K) Beam angle
92M6210W36 Non- dimmable 13 1560 4000 36°
92M6210W60 Non- dimmable 13 1430 4000 60°
92M6210WW36 Non- dimmable 13 1560 3000 36°
92M6210WW60 Non- dimmable 13 1430 3000 60°
92M6215W36 Triac- dimmable 18 2160 4000 36°
92M6215W60 Triac- dimmable 18 2000 4000 60°
92M6215WW36 Triac- dimmable 18 2160 3000 36°
92M6215WW60 Triac- dimmable 18 2000 3000 60°
Catalogue
number
Мodel Type Diameter
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Cut
size(mm)
92A6154 FRAMES FOR LED LAMP 13W/18W Adjustable 90 34 83
92A6020 FRAMES FOR LED LAMP 13W/18W Adjustable deep anti-glare
round
90 53 83
92A6215 FRAMES FOR LED LAMP 13W/18W Adjustable deep anti-glare
square
90/90 53 80/83
92A6255 FRAMES FOR LED LAMP 13W/18W Pin-hole 90 37 83
elmarkholding.eu
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
KITS:
Catalogue
number
Component-1
Base
Component-2
Frame
92M6210WW366020 92M6210WW36 92A6020
92M6210WW366215 92M6210WW36 92A6215
92M6210WW366154 92M6210WW36 92A6154
92M6210WW366255 92M6210WW36 92A6255
92M6210WW606020 92M6210WW60 92A6020
92M6210WW606215 92M6210WW60 92A6215
92M6210WW606154 92M6210WW60 92A6154
92M6210WW606255 92M6210WW60 92A6255
92M6210W366020 92M6210W36 92A6020
92M6210W366215 92M6210W36 92A6215
92M6210W366154 92M6210W36 92A6154
92M6210W366255 92M6210W36 92A6255
92M6210W606020 92M6210W60 92A6020
92M6210W606215 92M6210W60 92A6215
92M6210W606154 92M6210W60 92A6154
92M6210W606255 92M6210W60 92A6255
92M6215WW366020 92M6215WW36 92A6020
92M6215WW366215 92M6215WW36 92A6215
92M6215WW366154 92M6215WW36 92A6154
92M6215WW366255 92M6215WW36 92A6255
92M6215WW606020 92M6215WW60 92A6020
92M6215WW606215 92M6215WW60 92A6215
92M6215WW606154 92M6215WW60 92A6154
92M6215WW606255 92M6215WW60 92A6255
92M6215W366020 92M6215W36 92A6020
92M6215W366215 92M6215W36 92A6215
92M6215W366154 92M6215W36 92A6154
92M6215W366255 92M6215W36 92A6255
92M6215W606020 92M6215W60 92A6020
92M6215W606215 92M6215W60 92A6215
92M6215W606154 92M6215W60 92A6154
92M6215W606255 92M6215W60 92A6255
elmarkholding.eu
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIMENSIONS »
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION »
Catalogue
number
Diameter/
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
92M6210W36 62 38
92M6210W60 62 38
92M6210WW36 62 38
92M6210WW60 62 38
92M6215W36 62 51
92M6215W60 62 51
92M6215WW36 62 51
92M6215WW60 62 51
Catalogue number Barcode Packing/Box
(pcs)
92A6154 3800131241023 1/60
92A6020 3800131241030 1/60
92A6215 3800131241047 1/60
92A6255 3800131241054 1/60
92M6210W36 3800131240989 1/60
92M6210W60 3800131240996 1/60
92M6210WW36  1/60
92M6210WW60  1/60
92M6215W36 3800131241009 1/60
92M6215W60 3800131241016 1/60
92M6215WW36  1/60
92M6215WW60  1/60